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Elected Member

Cr Michael Smith
Cr Barry Wyse
Cr Grant Eva

Cr Andrew Gillam
Cr Mark Leonard
Cr Hayley Palmer
Cr Isabelle Scott
Cr lan West

SHIRE OF IRWIN

‘ <5~ DONGARA-PORT DENISON

A BRILLIANT BLEND

Shire President & Deputy

Allowance
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10,000.00
2,500.00

Register of Fees, Expenses and Allowances Paid to Elected Members

This register is updated to the Shire of Irwin Website no later than 14 July of each Financial Year, pursuant to the Local Government Act 1995 s 596A | Local Government
(Administration) Regulations 1996 r 29C(f).

The followina reaister includes anv fees. exnenses. or allowances paid to each Council Member durina a financial vear 1 Julv 2020 - 30 June 2021.

Council Meeting Attendance

10,000.00
7,612.00
7,612.00
7,612.00
7,612.00
7,612.00
7,612.00
7,612.00

Information
Communication &

Technoloav Allowance

$
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90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
89.00

Travel Expenses
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Training Expenses
(includes CME)

$
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390.00

390.00
390.00

390.00
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Total

20,480.00
10,202.00
8,092.00
8,092.00
7,702.00
8,091.00
7,701.00
7,701.00



