

Register of Fees, Expenses and Allowances Paid to Elected Members

SHIRE OF IRWIN

DONGARA-PORT DENISON
A BRILLIANT BLEND

(Administration) Regulations 1996 r 29C(f).

This register is updated to the Shire of Irwin Website no later than 14 July of each Financial Year, pursuant to the Local Government Act 1995 s 596A | Local Government (Administration) Regulations 1996 r 29C(f).

The following register includes any fees expenses or allowances paid to each Council Member during a financial year 1 July 2020 - 30 June 2021.

Elected Member	Shire President Allowance	& Deputy	il Meeting Attendance	Infor Com	mation munication & nnology Allowance	Expenses	Trair	ing Expenses udes CME)	Total
Cr Michael Smith	\$	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$	90.00	\$ -	\$	390.00	\$ 20,480.00
Cr Barry Wyse	\$	2,500.00	\$ 7,612.00	\$	90.00	\$ -	\$	-	\$ 10,202.00
Cr Grant Eva	\$	-	\$ 7,612.00	\$	90.00	\$ -	\$	390.00	\$ 8,092.00
Cr Andrew Gillam	\$	-	\$ 7,612.00	\$	90.00	\$ -	\$	390.00	\$ 8,092.00
Cr Mark Leonard	\$	-	\$ 7,612.00	\$	90.00	\$ -	\$	-	\$ 7,702.00
Cr Hayley Palmer	\$	-	\$ 7,612.00	\$	89.00	\$ -	\$	390.00	\$ 8,091.00
Cr Isabelle Scott	\$	-	\$ 7,612.00	\$	89.00	\$ -	\$	-	\$ 7,701.00
Cr Ian West	\$	-	\$ 7,612.00	\$	89.00	\$ -	\$	-	\$ 7,701.00